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Stewiaeke District Ned I ^Wright 
Cross Subscriptions ><'Ami'Un0Ck

-/ Mi,. Amos. Wright
Pt»7.55 I M™-Fred Morton.

E.F. Wright............
Mrs. Burton Fisher.
Mrs. J. G. Davidson 
T.Porter Banks,, . .

$2.001 Mr. and Mrs. A. Russel Kelly
.l.oOl William Dickie..............................

Alex. Sanderson............................
Mrs. Jennie Miller........................
Laura McPhee...............

5 - 00 I Helen Kelly..............
". -261 Sharpies Jesse................................ ..

501 ^r-an(* Mrs. E. A. Pollock___10.00
.261 Mr. and Mrs. Mosie Perrior..
501 Mrs. J. W. Goodwin.................

Andrew Miller...........................
J• E. Kelley.....................

[Get All The Paper] Price 3 Cents
.1

AERTEX 
CELLULAR 
UNDERWEAR

28! Mrs. Capt. Corbett.
25 Mrs. W. W. Bowers.

R. R. Peppard..........
Mrs. C. M.Neal....
Fred M. Chisholm. .

60 Miss Corbett.,.........
M rs. William Smith.
Thomas Kaulback..
Doris J. Blaikie........
Mrs. G. Peppard....

6Q S. E. Smith...............
5q Mrs. F. MacCdbe... .
5Q Mrs. Ralph Smith...
5q Ralph Smith...............

Mrs. Wm, Vance___
K. D. Blaikie..............
Edward Crow.............
Fred Million.
Lizzie Blaikie,
Greta Blaikie.

75 Jean Blaikie..
Sarah Blaikie.
Wm.Smith..

* A. G. Peppard
Mrs. T. D. Blaikie........................ 3.00
Mrs. E. M. Johnson........
R. D. Blaikie.. f...............

5Q Mrs. Garnett......................
W. W. Peppard...................

25 Mrs. R. P. Doherty...........
J. W. McCully... j..........
A. Johnson...........................

55 Mr. and Mrs. J. A. Blaikie
Mrs. J. M. Blaikie..............
John M. Blaikie..................
Mrs. Cyrus Peppard..........

5q James D. Congdon............
Mrs. Susan Congdon.........
Mr. and Mrs. A. B. Geddes___25.00
W. E. Spencer

20 Mrs. G. C. Batchuler...............100.
2.00 C. Spencer

Friend.......................... ;
Effie Fletcher................
L.-L. Blair...........
Geo. W. Spencer..........
Mrs. Alex. Spencer___
Mrs. Jessie McCallum 
Mrs. D. E. Graham. . .
Harold Graham.............
Mr. A. Tinkham..........
Mr. J. D. Williams... .
Marion Williams..........
Christina Williams....
Mrs. R. Chisholm........
Mrs. Emily Fulton___
A. S. Kent......................

1.006.00T
. .3 00
..6.00

50/
1.0050

1.002560
» 1.0050

2550
5000 50Collected by Fred Woodworth.
26so.50

I Moses Lockhart.. .
Mrs. M. Lockhart.
Bessie Holesworth.

J Mrs. J. Holesworth........................2.00
Mrs. L. B. Cummings...................2,00
Irving Whitman...............
Rev. H. T. Parlee..............
Mrs. Allen............................
Mrs. Barry Fulton...........
Mrs. Amos Andrews..........
Mrs. Ramsey..............
George Thurrott.......... ^
Mr. and Mrs. John Meadows". ‘ 5.00
Helen Meadows..........................  ^ 00
Harvey Meadows.................! 1 ! ! 1.00
Charles Meadows 
Hugh D. Tupper.
Mrs. J. Cox..........

1 0000. 1.00

8 601.0C 1.00
2 001. OP

251.00
2.001.00 1.00
2.00he chlel (unction of underclothing Is to assist In 

Saining the normal temperature of the body, 

temperature Is about 98 - 

Is a recognized sign of disease.

26main
The normal

1.006.00 2.00.........3 00 Mrs. J. M.Spencer.
Mrs.L.S. Hill..........
E. O. Robinson........
L. C. Layton..............
M. M. Layton..........
Louise McLellan....
C. Jane Hill..............
Mrs. Jas. Forbes___
Albert McLaughlin...........................26
John Taggart..
Russel. Taggart 
Mrs. W. Urquhart......... i 00
F. P. Hill........
A. B. Chishom

.........2.00

.........1.00
1.00

.1.50 
. .l.oo:

...........2.00Fa hr .-and a. deviation from this 601.60
1.0010.001.00I
1.002.00 2.00 ■S

>.1.00
. .2.00

It Is evident that clothing to be healthy must not Interfere 

with the action of the shin—It 

good non-conductor of heat to 
out heat or

50
$49.35

Stella Lindsay

1.001 Mr- and %s. G. F. Chaplin.... 8.00
Mrs. L. F. Randall....................... 3 oo
Violet Daniell................................2.00

..1.001 and Mrs. F. E. Daniell ....6.00
Florence S. Kent..............
For Red Cross.........................
Mrs. Harvey Atkinson..........
Mrs. J. and Mrs Oran Miller 1.00 
Lemont IÇent 
Laura Kent...

100.001 Campbell Bros 
.. 6.001 W, G. Kindsay and family ....6.00

1.702.00
1.00he prous—It must be ^ 

prevent the undue access of

1.00must Mr. and Mrs. Fred Woodworth 100'C°,,eCted by M,SS 

Mable Woodworth...
George B. Woodworth 
Halliday Woodworth.. 50
G. C. Ellis 
Carl Ellis.

2.00
1.001.00

6.00cold as well as to prevent the escape of the heat 
generated by the body. Aertez Cellular Is easily washed an 
does not shrink

2.00
.........20 00

002.00It is light and comfortable to wear and does 
not Irritate the most sensitive skin. It Is very durable. •

.001.00
Annie J. Spencer..
John Maxwell........
Mrs. John Maxwell
Frank Maxwell___
Thomas Maxwell..
Mrs. A. C. Layton.
L. J. Layton.
Robert Hill.,
U. A. Layton 
H. B. Layton
Anna H. Layton.............
Friend...............................
Mrs. M. M. Layton....
Mrs. Fred Peppard........
Mr. and Mrs. J. H. Morrison ..1.50 
Vinton Faulkner

.00
1.00 .001.00$39.00 60 .001.001.00Shirts

Shirts
Short Sleeves—Trunk Drawers—$1.75 
Long Drawers—$2.00

.10 00 
20.00 
60.00 
.3.00

Collected by S. H. Taylor.ea.
1.002.00ea.
5.0050

G. Ross Marshall.....
Mrs. E. M. Rutherford
Adison Chesley............
Mrs. Annie Ambrose. .
Mrs. Amanda Fulton............ .4.00
Lowell Pulsifer..
Frank McLean..
Mrs. Sadie Miller 
Rev. D. Ç. Ross.
Çecil Taylor........
Freda Taylor___
S. H. Taylor........
Frank Lewis.........
Samuel Goodwin.
A. D. Fulton........
Avadna James...
Mr. and Mrs. H. A. Davis..........
L.L. Hilchey..............
W. R. Jeffers..............
C. G. Smith.......... .
Mrs. Mel. Marshall..
Jas. R. Robertson___
L. B. Lynds.................
Andrew Sanderson__
Jessie B. Layton..........
Lilly B. Layton............
Mrs. George Layton..
Mrs. Jack Wardrope..
Ula M. Higgins............
Mrs. E. W. McKeilup.
Nancy Ouderkirk........
Mrs. Wm. Higgins ...
Samuel A. Crowe.........
Neil Fulton...................
Mrs. Oswell Colter___
George Urquhart.........
Mrs. J os. L. Wilson...
J. W. McLean..............

1.00t5.00The above are less than wholesale prices today. 
Wearers ol Balbrlggan Merino, Cashmere,

1.00
1 002.001.00

Cotton, Mesh
Solsette Nainsook, underwear In singles or combinations can 

be supplied here.

2.001.00 $35.00 26IS.........25
.........50 Collected by W. G. Ervin
; . .1.00 1.00

1.001.0C W. G. Ervin ....
Ellie K. Ervin........
Tupper Pond........
Ida Hogg.................
Ella Hogg................

, J. Luther Dickie ... 
John H. McCleave

J” George Gibbon___
25 J W. M. Stewart... . 

Charlotte Pollock. 
w. E. Crouse

-$5.20.00 Salmon River and Bible Hill
Wm. Retson..................x
Mrs. Rebecca Clifford
Dan McGinnis...............
A braham Snmith
Gordon Robie................
Miss AlleA......................
J. Dixon .............

Miss B E. Sanders . .
Ray Tucker....................
Al an Beîîeviau À... ;.
T. Hooper .............
Warren Wilier 
Mrs. B lair McCurdy 
Mr. and Mrs. Walter Hingley 

' 10.00 
io.oo

Mr. and Mrs. D. McKenzie 5.00 
25.00

1. 601.00
L. J. Creelman...........
Harrett E. Carter___
R. S. Carter................
Mrs. Alex. McNeil...
Marcia Cummings...
Mrs. R. L. Cummings 
Lizzie Cummings....
E. G. McColough............ .2.00
Mrs. E. M.lta$jrv...................... 1.00
Mr. and Mrs. C. B. Speticer ....2 00
a. w;mn..:.
Amos. Hill.....
J. H. Ryan........
Lyman Ryan..
Dr. T. R. Johnson..........
Bamford Johnson..........
Russel Johnson...............
Bèssie Dill........................
Bertie Dill........................
Clarence Dill...................
Ellen Dill..........................

Luella Dill..........................
Angus McCulloch..........
George Mulligan............
Clyde McCulloch..........
David M. Mulligan....
Clarence McDorman...
Robert Reid....................
Howard McDorman___
Hazen M. Johat.............
Mrs. Truman Spencer..
Mr's. C. E. Spencer........
Arnold Spencer................
Mrs. James Peppard___
Mrs. Charlotte Davison.
Wm. E. Boyd"..................
Mrs. Geo. Gamble...........
Miss Fronz Stevens.........
Mrs. L. Peppard..............
Elilinis D. Peppard..........
fm. Miller.......................
Mrs. C. H. McKim..........
M. M. Currie....................
Mrs. E. A. McLean..........
Mrs. John McKay...........
Mrs. R. McKay................
Mrs. W. P. Weatherbee..
Miss Russel.......................
Mrs. Silas Smith..............
Mrs. Vernon Smith..........
Miss M. J. Baird..............
Miss Emma Baird............
D. W. Smith......................
Margaret J. Smith...........
Annabel Hill.....................
Mr. Wilbert Smith..........
Mrs. John McLean..........

* Mrs. Geo. McLean..........
Mrs.OIie Robinson..........
Miss Clara Wilson...........
Mr. Ti Smith.....................
J. C. McDonald...............
Maynard A. Sweet............
G. R. Slacl^........................
C. E. Lindsay.....................
Alex. Pratt..........................
Mrs. Howard Weatherbee
Howard Weatherbee.........
J. W. Fulton........................
W. W. Giddens...................
E. M. Langille....................
A. W. Peppard....................
John Sullivan......................
Miss Jobb.....................
Mrs. May Slack..................
Frank George......................
J. C. Giddens.......................
Mrs. J. C. Giddens.............
Mrs. M. M.,Carter............
James Johnson....................
D. S. Giddens.....................
Arden McDonald.............

,-.$5.00 
.. 2.00

4. 1.002.00
2. 1.0020.00

50.00 .2.0 02. 1.00
3. 1.001.00
2. .201.00

1.001. 1.00
5.001.00
1.001.gr' :r.l.oo

2. l.oo601 Stuart Dickie 2. .66• v..1.00, .60y■ • -.................-..1.0000
$28.00 6.00.50MARITIME CASUALTIES. 00

SUCCESSFUL “ZEP” COMMAN
DER GONE.

......... 2 001.00Collected by J. J. Gourley 60INFANTRY. 00
10.0000 Rob CoxMr. and Mrs. J. J. Gourley

Ernest Gourley...................
Blanche Gourley................
Mr. and Mrs. W. E. Gourley . .7.00 
James'Dickie..................................2.00

6.00Amsterdam, Aug. 8.
Captain Strasser one of Germany’s 

most successful Squadron Command
ers in Zepplin attacks, and the entire 
crew of the Zepplin which led the attack 
toward the British East Coast Monday 
night, perished when the dirigible was 
shot down over the North Sea.

6.00Killed in Actif n:

H. V. Davis, Stewiaeke. 
F. J. McDonald, Truro.

Gassed;

W. L. Ashe, Yarmouth.

1.00
2.00 1.002.00 Robt. Frizzle .........

J. J. Armstrong .. . 
R. F. Hamilton 
Mrs. Albert Bartlett

1.00 1.001.00
2.001.00.........1.00 601.0060 Foster Vibert..................

Albert Stone.....................
Mrs. M. A. Guild.........,,
Mr. M.A. Guild..............
Mr.and Mrs S. T. Gould
Mrs. C, E. Gould.............
Mrs. Thos. Stone........

.002520 D. McVicar .601.00 2560 W. Ellis ...............
Mrs. Chas McLeod 
Mrs. Geo McLeod 
F. L. McCully

.001.00 1.001.00 .002.00 1.002.00JAP CAPT. FAéES DEATH RA
THER THAN DISGRACE.

.0020.00 1.00T 1.00 10.00
Mf. and Mrs Henry RBurgess 10 00 
L A. De Wolfe

2.00 761.00
1.00 761.00 5.00A Pacific Port, Aug. 8.

Captain Y. Yamomoto, master of 
the Japanese steamer Canada Maru 
which was recently pulled off the rocks 
ended his life early yesterday, because 
it was believed here he feared the dis
grace which he thought was upon him 
for allowing the big boat to go ashore 
during a heavy fog July 31.

1.002.Of W. A. Sanderson
Thos Hallett ...........
W. B. Armstrong....
Vera Rector .............
E. R. Creelman.........
Mrs. Robt, Graham .
A. E. Stevens ...........
Henry Hollingsworth 
Herbert Creelman ..
Arthur Crowe .........
Mrs. C. F. Marble .. 
Mrs Wm. Burgess . .
J. S. Connolly .........
W. K. McCulloch ... 
Jas. Williamson 
Prof. M. Gumming ..
Castle Bank .............
W. H. Brittain .........
C. R. B. Bryan .... 
J. M. Trueman .... 
Mrs. Wm. Hogan ..
Mrs. Ward....................
Mrs. D. Little.............
J. J. Doly......................
W. N Buyers...............
Noah Barrett .............
Walter Barrett .........
Miss L. D. Barrett 
Mrs. J. R. McNally .
Mrs. Dwyer ...............
Mrs. Jas. Kent...........
Dr. Bruce ....................
Misses McCulloch. .. .
Frank Carroll ...........
Miss Boyd....................
C. P. Blanchard...........

1.00, $46.00 1.00
1.0040$251.60

Collected by Mrs. Samuel Lane.

Collected by John Cameron

James W. Cox..............................
Jane R. Cox..................................
Katie B.Cameron.......................
John Cameron.........................
Mr. H. Hiltz.........* ’ ’ ‘ * " "
Mrs. A. Dingle. ...........................
Allan R. Dartt.............................
Mrs. J. F. Rogers.......................
F. Parnham..................................
Mrs. L. F. Dartt..........................

5.0075
.3150

... 2.001. 50
1.001. 5.00Samuel Lane.....................

Mrs. Samuel Lane............
T. B. Lan<*.........................
Mr. and Mrs. G. Purdy.
Annie K. Purdy................
Eliv Andrews ....................
Mrs. Eli Andrews.............
Ethel Andrews....................
A Friend....................
Helen Mosher...............
Walter Mosher....................
Russel T. Mosher...............
Una H. Mosher...................
Wilson Mosher...................
F. N. Tupper.......................
George Andrews.................
Mrs. McNeil......................
Mr. and Mrs. Jas. Stevens
Thos. Randall.....................
Lena King............................
Elias Webster...............
Mrs. Elias Webster............
James Purdy.....................
Harold Webster.................
Mrs. Clifford Webster..

1.50 5.001. 2.001.20 10.001. 1.001.00 2.001. 1.001.00 2.00FARTHER TROOPS ARE ACROSS 
THE VESLE.

1. 251.00Wall Paper 1.001. 501.00 1 0025
1.00 5.00With the American Army on the Mar

ne Front, Aug. 7.
Under an inierno of shrapnel and 

machine gun fire, and waves of gas, 
the Americans forced their

7626 10.002.00
25at ! . 0060,1.0b .50.00 

. 3.00 
25.00 

. 5 00 

.10 00

$8.45

10 Collected by Mrs. Gordon Fulton

.6.00 Fred Fulton 
. . . 6C Wilmot Fulton 
. . . 5C C. C. Fulton. .
. ..25 Warren Fulton 
.. . 60 Gordon Fulton

6020 60way over
the Vesle river last night and early this 
morning, while rain drenched the batM 
gained positions on the American left 
and the joint movement has straight
ened out the line from a point west of 
Bazoches to Fismes. The Germans 
lost considerably in casualties

Crowe Bros 761.00 60
$10.00 56

2 002.00 10
1.002.00Latest American 30X :. 2 003.00 26
2 005.00 16

25 1 00 \
And Canadian 

Paper’s Selling 

At Reduced 

Prices Clearing 

Our Present

Stock 
Call And

3.00-t- 1.00 $22.00 2.00 
2 00

1.00Berlin, Munich and Dresden 
quarrelling over rations. The other 
cities claim that Berlin has the larger 
ration. Berlin says its excess of ra
tions consists entirely of 
Munich, in reply to this, unequivocally 
accuses Berlin officials of lying.

25 2.00
2 001.00SUBSCRIPTIONS TO RED CROSS 

DRIVE GREAT VILLAGE AND 
LONDONDERRY STATION 

DISTRICT.

3.25 1.001.00
10 .6095bones. 26 ... .501.00

2 00 
6.00

26$22.60
26Barry P. Hill...

L. S. Hill...........
Ruth R. Hill . .
S. Crowfe............
J. A. Mahon....
Ellen Hill..........
Mrs. S. B. Copp
Friend..........................................
Miss Catherine Spencer.#....
Miss Ellenor Spencer........ * ..
W. M. Gillespie.............. ...
D. E. McLachlan..........%.
R* A. Spencer................
Mrs. L. D. Corbett___
Edna Robinson............
Mamie Robinson.........
Mrs. W. MaBuImer...
W. D. Kent...................
J. M. Kent.....................
Mrs. A. Fulmcre..........
Alfred Fulmore.............

2 00$5.00Collected by Mrs. Russel Kelly

Leek Goodwin..........
Mrs. Harold Gaskill.
Mrs. McIntosh........
Parr McFadden.
Mrs. R. McFadden.
Mrs. J.R. Bates...’.’
Mrs. C. Bates..........
Mrs. Annie Goodwin 
Mrs. J. R. Goodwin 
Mrs. J.C. Kelly.
Jennie Kelly..........
Mable Kelly.............
Eugene D Goodwin. ’
Percy Goodwin.
Mrs. A. H. Taylor...
Mrs. G. A. Dexter.,
A. H. Taylor...............
Mrs. Mary Wright...

5.00A man in Texas has invented a 
process for making paper pulp from 
the stalks of corn cotton and intends 
to make practical use of his discovery 
by establishing a mill, somewhere in 
his State. The process seems to have 
the double advantage of relieving the 
paper shortage and preventing the 
breeding through the winter of in
sects which live in the stalks of cotton 
and harm the new crop.— (Textile 
World Journal.) ,

1.006.00 2.00
10.006.00 1.001.00 1.00S' 60 'free 2.00 2.0025 26 1.0060 MONT DIDIER CAPTURED 

BY ALLIES.
60 2.001.00 25 2.00BO 60 ........ 2.0025 60 London Aug 10.— The important • 

town of Mont Didier, which 
approximately at the apex of the Ger
man salient, south of the Somme has 
been captured by the Allies.

The French continued their pro
gress North West of Mont Didier 
today reaching the line Courtemanch— 
Peirripont—Hangest and increasing 
the numbers of prisoners by’4,000, 
including three colonels with their 
complete staffs.

2560 ..1.00 501.00 2.00 26See These 

Paper’s And 

Get Prices

26 3.00 6026 1.00 2626 60THAT AWFUL CHILD. 1.0025 ....60 2.001.00The Bible says they went Intd the 
ark two by two, doesn’t it, auntie? ’ 

“Yes, dear.”
“Well, who went in with you?’.’

30 6026 2.00 6026 1.00 3.00
l.Of 1.00 1.0026 1,00 1.60

Pages 9 to 16 . Guaranteed Sworn Circulation Exceeds 5000
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